Bridgend CF31 3RT

83,693 SQ FT OF FULLY LET, WELL SPECIFIED, 
PURPOSE BUILT MULTI-LET INDUSTRIAL 
WAREHOUSING. LOCATED WITHIN THREE MILES OF 
THE M4 MOTORWAY AND A POPULATION  
CATCHMENT OF 687,879 WITHIN A 30-MINUTE  
DRIVE TIME.

SEEKING OFFERS IN EXCESS OF £8,510,000 (EIGHT MILLION, FIVE 
HUNDRED AND TEN THOUSAND POUNDS) REFLECTING AN ATTRACTIVE NET 
INITIAL YIELD OF 6.50% AFTER DEDUCTING PURCHASERS COSTS OF 7.54%. 

IF ADOPTING THE NEW REVERSIONARY RENT OF £753,237 PER ANNUM, A 
PURCHASE AT THIS LEVEL WOULD REFLECT  
AN ERV YIELD OF 8.23%. 

INVESTMENT SUMMARY

[...]

gareth.lloyd@knightfrank.com
07917 503 751

Tom Griffiths
Knight Frank 
tom.griffiths@knightfrank.com
07870 861 077

Dan Evans
Powell Lloyd
dle@powell-lloyd.co.uk
07855 245 527

James Sanders 
Powell Lloyd 
jps@powell-lloyd.co.uk
07967 203 595

SEEKING OFFERS IN EXCESS OF £8,510,000 (EIGHT 
MILLION, FIVE HUNDRED AND TEN THOUSAND 
POUNDS) REFLECTING AN ATTRACTIVE NET INITIAL 
YIELD OF 6.50% AFTER DEDUCTING PURCHASERS 
COSTS OF 7.54%. 

IF ADOPTING THE NEW REVERSIONARY RENT OF 
£753,237 PER ANNUM, A PURCHASE AT THIS LEVEL 
WOULD REFLECT AN ERV YIELD OF 8.23%.